Opuses

RESTAURANT

APPETIZERS

SOuUP

LASAGNA

BREAD

Leaf Salad [ wheat ]
VU—TH% 3 X [1E]

Pate de Campagne [ wheat, egg, dairy ]
N7 B AYR—=a [hE-50-2]

French Fries [ wheat, dairy ]

TJLrFT774 [NE-9]

Seafood Appetizer
BRI

Clam Chowder [ dairy ]
I LFvUR— (4]

Lasagna [ wheat, egg, dairy ]
SH=T (&4

Focaccia [ wheat ]
TH By F v [IhE]

Baguette [ wheat ]
Ny MUNE]

Ciabatta [ wheat ]
F v NR [hE]

¥990

¥1,980

¥990

¥ 2,480

¥1,320

¥2,640

2pcs / ¥ 660

2pcs / ¥ 660

2pcs / ¥ 660

MAIN /
POISSONS

MAIN /
VIANDES

DESSERT

DINNER

Seafood Dish
ROERET

Roasted Duck [ wheat, egg, dairy ]
BRSO O — R b [/hE-50- 2]

Roasted Pork [ dairy ]
BFREOOo—x k(3]

Roasted Beef [ egg, dairy ]
FHOO—R b [5-2]

Hojicha Cream Brulee [ egg, dairy ]
ZFFLCHEDIL—LTY 2l [0 -9A]

Rosé [ egg, dairy ]

Strawberry Meringue, New Summer Orange
Sherbet , Strawberry Mousse

O+ [58-9]

HgALVY
Za—HI—FL P r—xRNy b LR

All prices include tax. / Alert your server about allergies.
P2TOMEEBALTYT / TLALF—ZBHFEDFEIRAZ Yy I~BBL2F (LT

¥ 4,400

¥ 7,810

¥ 4,290

¥9,780

¥1,540

¥1,760

About “Opuses”

The main is “Modern french” which cooks seafood and vegetables from all over
Japan in a special kiln. By interwoven Japanese modern times of essence, we
offer artistic menu like artwork.
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Casual Course ¥6,800 Standard Course ¥ 8,800
HZaTFTILaI—R AR X —F3—2R

Amuse Amuse
73Ia—X 73Iai—X
Appetizer Appetizer
Appetizer Appetizer
Soup Soup
=" 2=
Seafood Dish or Meat Dish Seafood Dish
(Choice) BRIE
B F T R

Meat Dish
Dessert PSP
FH—

Dessert

FH— b

Petits Fours

INET

PAIRING LtS2a—X(CEbETTA >ty b RTPYLISHETHEL TSN £9

3 Kind Of Wine Set

¥ 4,500
TA >ty b (3F) ’
5 Kind Of Wine Pairing
! ¥7,000
DA LRT Y 2 (o) ’
7 Kind Of Wine Pairing ¥ 9000

TART YT (HF)



